
Heptathlon

MultiStars

Desenzano del Garda 2004 (8/9 May) 1985 Tables

100mH HJ SP 200m LJ JT 800m

Day 1 Day 2

Rk Athlete Nation Result

Runs Jumps Throws

Heptathlon
Best Previous
Performances

12.91 1.91 15.88 23.38 6.71 53.86 2:05.20
1992 2002 1995

D1:4024

1992

1992 D2:2807

1992

1994
1992 2001R:3044 (1991) J:2001 (1989) T:1813 (1994)

W
Diff

RECORDS

7291WR 1988 6565 1992L. NASTASE (ROU)MRJ. JOYNER-KERSEE (USA)

17th Multistars 2004

23 Nov 1973

6228Marie COLLONVILLÉ1 FRA
+2.0

1005

13.81

1003

1.82

2008

687

12.39

2695

859

25.31

D1: 3554

937

6.28

4491

-0.4
818

47.82

919

2:13.15

D2:26745309

+0.1

(3) (3) (2)(10)(5) (2) (13)

(2) (4)(4) (3) (1) (1)R: 2783 (2) J: 1940 (2) T: 1505 (5)

20 Nov 1979

6125Naide GOMES2 POR
+2.0

1010

13.78

1003

1.82

2013

806

14.18

2819

838

25.54

D1: 3657

949

6.32

4606

-1.1
667

39.96

852

2:17.89

D2:24685273

+0.1

(1) (9) (6)(13)(4) (2) (2)

(1) (1)(1) (1) (2) (3)R: 2700 (7) J: 1952 (1) T: 1473 (6)

12 Jan 1979

6063Virginia MILLER3 USA
+2.0

1103

13.14

818

1.67

1921

693

12.48

2614

991

23.89

D1: 3605

899

6.16

4504

-0.2
657

39.46

902

2:14.37

D2:24585161

-0.2

(5) (10) (3)(1)(2) (13) (12)

(6) (3)(7) (2) (5) (4)R: 2996 (1) J: 1717 (7) T: 1350 (13)

31 Dec 1981

6061Margaret SIMPSON4 GHA
+2.0

1015

13.74

891

1.73

1906

686

12.37

2592

886

25.01

D1: 3478

843

5.98

4321

-0.8
912

52.65

828

2:19.64

D2:25835233

-0.2

(7) (1) (8)(6)(3) (8) (14)

(8) (8)(9) (7) (3) (2)R: 2729 (6) J: 1734 (5) T: 1598 (3)

13 Feb 1980

5946Irina NAUMENKO5 KAZ
-0.6

952

14.19

966

1.79

1918

725

12.97

2643

878

25.10

D1: 3521

859

6.03

4380

-0.4
642

38.67

924

2:12.79

D2:24255022

-0.2

(6) (12) (1)(8)(11) (4) (8)

(7) (6)(5) (4) (7) (6)R: 2754 (4) J: 1825 (4) T: 1367 (11)

16 Feb 1978

5889Tia HELLEBAUT6 BEL
-0.6

949

14.21

1041

1.85

1990

716

12.83

2706

829

25.64

D1: 3535

834

5.95

4369

-1.0
678

40.55

842

2:18.61

D2:23545047

+0.1

(8) (8) (7)(14)(12) (1) (9)

(3) (5)(3) (6) (6) (9)R: 2620 (9) J: 1875 (3) T: 1394 (10)

13 Apr 1977

5730Kim SCHIEMENZ7 USA
+2.0

945

14.24

891

1.73

1836

749

13.33

2585

899

24.87

D1: 3484

715

5.55

4199

-0.6
717

42.61

814

2:20.68

D2:22464916

-0.2

(15) (7) (11)(4)(13) (8) (7)

(11) (7)(10) (9) (9) (10)R: 2658 (8) J: 1606 (13) T: 1466 (7)

3 Jan 1975

5715Silvia DALLA PIANA8 ITA
-1.6

909

14.50

928

1.76

1837

679

12.27

2516

813

25.82

D1: 3329

801

5.84

4130

0.0
764

45.03

821

2:20.19

D2:23864894

+0.4

(10) (6) (9)(17)(18) (6) (15)

(10) (13)(12) (12) (10) (7)R: 2543 (11) J: 1729 (6) T: 1443 (9)

12 Apr 1974

5672Heather STERLIN9 USA
-0.4

961

14.12

747

1.61

1708

639

11.67

2347

893

24.93

D1: 3240

946

6.31

4186

+1.1
608

36.90

878

2:16.05

D2:24324794

+0.4

(2) (16) (4)(5)(8) (19) (16)

(19) (17)(19) (10) (12) (5)R: 2732 (5) J: 1693 (9) T: 1247 (14)

20 Jan 1974

5591Marsha MARK-BAIRD10 TRI
-1.6

971

14.05

747

1.61

1718

636

11.62

2354

861

25.28

D1: 3215

915

6.21

4130

-0.3
809

47.36

652

2:33.31

D2:23764939

+0.4

(4) (4) (17)(9)(6) (19) (17)

(16) (18)(18) (12) (8) (8)R: 2484 (14) J: 1662 (12) T: 1445 (8)

10 Jul 1976

5461Vera YEPIMASHKA11 BLR
-1.6

875

14.75

783

1.64

1658

974

16.68

2632

743

26.63

D1: 3375

801

5.84

4176

+0.2
630

38.08

655

2:33.07

D2:20864806

+0.4HB

(10) (13) (16)(21)(21) (16) (1)

(22) (12)(6) (11) (11) (13)R: 2273 (17) J: 1584 (14) T: 1604 (2)

28 Jan 1986

5364Jessica ENNIS12 GBR
-1.6

964

14.10

966

1.79

1930

547

10.27

2477

941

24.42

D1: 3418

706

5.52

4124

-0.7
380

24.87

860

2:17.34

D2:19464504

+0.4

(16) (19) (5)(2)(7) (4) (21)

(5) (11)(14) (14) (15) (16)R: 2765 (3) J: 1672 (11) T: 927 (19)

15 Oct 1981

5337Kate BREWINGTON13 GBR
-1.6

923

14.40

747

1.61

1670

620

11.38

2290

827

25.66

D1: 3117

813

5.88

3930

+0.5
622

37.61

785

2:22.87

D2:22204552

+0.4

(9) (14) (13)(15)(17) (19) (18)

(21) (21)(21) (16) (13) (11)R: 2535 (12) J: 1560 (16) T: 1242 (15)

14 Nov 1980

5321Natalya DEREVYAGINA14 RUS
-0.6

827

15.11

891

1.73

1718

708

12.71

2426

764

26.38

D1: 3190

668

5.39

3858

-1.3
644

38.76

819

2:20.31

D2:21314502

+0.1

(17) (11) (10)(20)(22) (8) (10)

(16) (19)(17) (17) (16) (12)R: 2410 (15) J: 1559 (17) T: 1352 (12)

21 Aug 1985

5276Diane BARRAS15 FRA
-0.4

960

14.13

891

1.73

1851

600

11.07

2451

807

25.89

D1: 3258

783

5.78

4041

+0.3
511

31.83

724

2:27.52

D2:20184552

+0.4

(12) (18) (14)(18)(9) (8) (19)

(9) (16)(15) (15) (13) (15)R: 2491 (13) J: 1674 (10) T: 1111 (17)

22 Feb 1981

5239Jackie POULSON16 USA
-0.4

929

14.35

783

1.64

1712

592

10.96

2304

881

25.06

D1: 3185

631

5.26

3816

+0.1
620

37.52

803

2:21.50

D2:20544436

+0.4

(19) (15) (12)(7)(16) (16) (20)

(18) (20)(20) (18) (17) (14)R: 2613 (10) J: 1414 (18) T: 1212 (16)
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Desenzano del Garda 2004 (8/9 May) 1985 Tables

100mH HJ SP 200m LJ JT 800m

Day 1 Day 2

Rk Athlete Nation Result

Runs Jumps Throws

Heptathlon
Best Previous
Performances

12.91 1.91 15.88 23.38 6.71 53.86 2:05.20
1992 2002 1995

D1:4024

1992

1992 D2:2807

1992

1994
1992 2001R:3044 (1991) J:2001 (1989) T:1813 (1994)

W
Diff

RECORDS

7291WR 1988 6565 1992L. NASTASE (ROU)MRJ. JOYNER-KERSEE (USA)

17th Multistars 2004

1 Aug 1975

5179Tiffany LOTT-HOGAN17 USA
+2.0

1132

12.95

818

1.67

1950

768

13.61

2718

901

24.85

D1: 3619

756

5.69

4375

-2.1
804

47.12

0

DNF

D2:15605179

-0.2

(14) (5)(3)(1) (13) (6)

(4) (2)(2) (5) (4) (18)R: 2033 (19) J: 1574 (15) T: 1572 (4)

23 Aug 1981

4734Maija KOVALAINEN18 FIN
-0.4

907

14.51

818

1.67

1725

790

13.94

2515

780

26.20

D1: 3295

0

NM

3295

819

47.90

620

2:35.95

D2:14394114

+0.4

(2) (18)(19)(19) (13) (3)

(15) (14)(13) (20) (19) (19)R: 2307 (16) J: 818 (21) T: 1609 (1)

13 Jan 1980

4519Stephanie DOMAINGUE19 MRI
-0.4

792

15.38

678

1.55

1470

529

9.99

1999

641

27.87

D1: 2640

645

5.31

3285

-1.0
571

34.99

663

2:32.43

D2:18793856

+0.4

(18) (17) (15)(22)(23) (23) (22)

(23) (22)(22) (21) (20) (17)R: 2096 (18) J: 1323 (19) T: 1100 (18)

31 Oct 1971

DNFSvetlana KAZANINA KAZ
-0.6

892

14.62

928

1.76

1820

774

13.70

2594

839

25.53

D1: 3433

774

5.75

4207

-0.8
DNS

+0.1

(13)(12)(20) (6) (5)

(12) (9)(8) (8)R: 1731 (22) J: 1702 (8) T: 774 (21)

28 Feb 1971

DNFGertrud BACHER ITA
-0.6

943

14.25

855

1.70

1798

779

13.78

2577

846

25.45

D1: 3423

DNS
-0.2

(11)(14) (12) (4)

(13) (10)(11)R: 1789 (20) J: 855 (20) T: 779 (20)

5 Mar 1980

DNFElisa TREVISAN ITA
-1.6

953

14.18

783

1.64

1736

708

12.71

2444

823

25.71

D1: 3267

DNS
+0.4

(16)(10) (16) (10)

(14) (15)(16)R: 1776 (21) J: 783 (22) T: 708 (22)

3 Apr 1972

DNFTiia HAUTALA FIN
-0.6

939

14.28

747

1.61

1686

DNS(15) (19)

(20)R: 939 (23) J: 747 (23)

6923Ideal Heptathlon

D2: 278559995087D1: 413831472173

92491294999197410411132
2:12.7952.656.3223.8916.681.8512.95

R: 3047 J: 1990 T: 1886
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